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ABTOPCKUVE KOKTEUIAN

SAFFRON SOUR
(bombay sapphire, wadpaH, Mea, pomaluka, nanm)

MILK OOLONG
(pinot grigio, lillet, MorouHbIM yryH, deiixoa)

DISAPPEAR
(bacardi carta blanca, 606bi ToHKa, rpaHar)

KAMILFO
(grey goose, falernum, nrxwup, naim)

CAMEO
(patron silver, nemoHrpacc, aHaHac, s6m0ko, 10A3Y)

BRAMBLE GIMLET
(bombay bramble, kopanan naim)

LAKSHMI
(finlandia, maraschino, #orypr, naim)

MARY FROM PROVENCE
(finlandia, TomatHbI cok, MMk cneuui)

BERRY AMERICANO

(martini rosso, martini bitter, kny6Huka, anenbcuH, coaosas)

RED ROBE
(dewar’s 8 caribbean smooth, martini rosso, porto)

VARUNI
(bombay sapphire, xacmuH, s6r0ko, rpyLa, TOHMK)

HACTOMKM STEAM
B accoptMmeHte, 50 mn

KNNACCUYECKUE KOKTENIU

NEGRONI
(bombay sapphire, martini bitter, martini rosso)

BELLINI
(prosecco, peach, amaretto)

PEDRO MANHATTAN
(jim beam, pedro ximenez, peychaud’s bitter)

APEROL SPRITZ
(aperol, prosseco, orange)

OLD FASHIONED
(maker’s mark, sugar, angostura)

FRENCH 75
(bombay sapphire, prosseco, lime)

WHISKEY SOUR
(jim beam, lime, angostura)

BRANDY ALEXANDER
(courvoisier vs, cacao white, cream)

MARTINI FIERO&TONIC

(martini fiero, tonic)

EL PRESIDENTE

(bacardi 4, martini extra dry, cointreau, angostura, grenadin)

PAPER PLANE

(jim beam, aperol, amaro montenegro, lime)

DRY MARTINI
(bombay sapphire, dolin dry, olive)

BOMBAY TONIC
(bombay sapphire, tonic)

HORSE'S NECK
(famous grouse, angostura, ginger ale)

*MOXEM NpPeAsoXnTb KOKTEMIb HE U3 MEHIO
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FTOPA4YUE AJIKOIoJibHbIE HAIMMNTKUA

GLINTWINE
STEAM GROG

BNCKMU

DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL
DEWAR'’S 8 CARIBBEAN SMOOTH
CHIVAS REGAL 12

DEWAR'’S 8 JAPANESE SMOOTH
DALMORE 12

MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 12
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK
HIGHLAND PARK 12

JIM BEAM

JIM BEAM RED STAG

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK

JIM BEAM RYE

MAKER’S MARK

FAMOUS GROUSE

SUNTORY TOKI

LAPHROAIG

KOHbSAK

COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP
ROULLET VSOP

O>KNH

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY BRAMBLE
OXLEY

ROKU

NORDES

CRAFTER’S AROMATIC

BOOKA

GREY GOOSE
FINLANDIA
FINLANDIA

(krtokBa, rpeindpyT, cesepHbIe AroAbI, YepHas

CMOPOAMHa)
KOSKENKORVA

(opuaxuHan/uepHuka MOXeBENbHUK /MuNa Thicsue-

FIUCTHMK)

POM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI SPICED

BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO 4
BOTUCAL 8

BRUGAL ANEJO

Mn

150
150

50/1000
50/700
50/1000
50/700
50/700
50/700
50/700
50/700
50/700
50/700
50/1000
50/700
50/700
50/700
50/1000
50/1000
50/700
50/700

50/1000
50/1000
50/700

50/1000
50/700
50/700
50/700
50/700
50/700

50/1000
50/1000
50/1000

50/700

50/1000
50/1000
50/700
50/700
50/700

650
750

360/7200
420/5880
780/15600
420/5880
1260/17640
1020/14280
2340/32760
960/13440
696/9840
960/12600
420/8400
480/6720
540/7560
540/7560
660/13200
540/8400
720/9240
1080/15120

660/13200
1140/22800
720/10080

540/10800
600/8400
780/10920
660/9240
900/12600
780/10920

600/12000
480/9600
540/10200

540/7560

420/8400
480/9600
540/10800
600/8400
540/7560



KALUACA
LEBLON

KANMbBAOOC

MARQUIS DE MONTDIDIER VSOP

MENORVAL PRESTIGE

TEKUJA

PATRON SILVER
SAUZA SILVER

XEPEC

BARBADILLO PEDRO XIMENEZ
TIO PEPE FINO
BARBADILLO MANZANILLA

NMOPTBEVH

MOPTO OURO DA TERRA RUBY
MOPTO OURO DA TERRA 10

AMAPO

AMARO MONTENEGRO
FERNET BRANCA
AMARO AVERNA
CYNAR

BUTTEP/NMNKEP

CAMPARI BITTER
BENEDECTINE
ST.GERMAIN
MARTINI BITTER

BEPMYT

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI FIERO
MARTINI AMBRATTO
MARTINI RUBINO
LILLET

rPAIMMNA
CANDOLINI BIANCA

50/700

50/700
50/700

50/750
50/1000

50
50
50

50
50

50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50

70
70
70
70
70
70

50

600/8400

480/6720
660/9240

660/9960
480/9600

420
480
360

240
420

480
480
480
480

480
480
540
384

300
300
300
420
420
420

480



BHO NO BOKAJIAM

BUHO BEJTOE/WHITE WINE

LA CROIX DU PIN CHARDONNAY PAYS D'OC 150/750 670/3360
IGP FIEE DES LOIS
(PpaHums) Benoe/cyxoe

GATTO MATTO PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE 150/750 650/3240
DOC VILLA DEGLI OLMI
(Uranmns) 6enoe/cyxoe

ESTREIA VINHO VERDE DOC ADEGA 150/750 780/3960
COOPERATIVA DE PONTE DA BARCA
(Mopryranus) 6enoe/nonycyxoe

DEEP CREEK CHENIN BLANC WESTERN CAPE 150/750 600/3000
WO ORIGIN WINE
(FOAP) 6enoe/cyxoe

BMHO PO3OBOE/ROSE WINE

BERGKONIG ZWEIGELT ROSE 150/750 770/3840
NIEDEROSTERREICH WEINGUT HENINGER
(Actpusi) pososoe/cyxoe

BNHO KPACHOE/RED WINE

LA CROIX DU PIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON 150/750 620/3120
PAYS D'OC IGP FIEE DES LOIS
(PpaHums) kpacHoe/cyxoe

PRESTIGE CHIANTI DOCG UGGIANO 150/750 820/4080
(Uranus) kpacHoe/cyxoe

GATTO MATTO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO 150/750 620/3120
DOC VILLA DEGLI OLMI
(Uranmns) kpacHoe/cyxoe

MONTE CLAVIJO TEMPRANILLO RIOJA DOCA 150/750 670/3360

BODEGAS CRIADORES DE RIOJA
(Mcnanus) kpacHoe/cyxoe

NMrPUCTbIE BUHA/SPARKLING WINES

SAINT-LOUIS BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS 150/750 600/3000
BARTON & GUESTIER

(6enoe/6ptor)

BELVILA PROSECCO DOC SPUMANTE EXTRA 150/750 72073600

DRY VILLA DEGLI OLMI
(6enoe, akctpa Apait)

BUHHASA KAPTA (750 M)

BUHO BEJTOE/WHITE WINE

GEWURZTRAMINER PFALZ WEINHAUS CANNIS 3360
(Tepmarnus) 6enoe/nonycyxoe

VILLA BLANCHE CHARDONNAY PAYS D'OC 5760
IGP CALMEL & JOSEPH
(PpaHums) Benoe/cyxoe

LA GRANEE GAVI DI GAVI DOCG BATASIOLO 6000
(Uranns) 6enoe/cyxoe

PINOT GRIGIO FRIULI GRAVE DOC ITALO 6240
CESCON
(Uranus) 6enoe/cyxoe

ALTOS DE TORONA ALBARINO RIAS BAIXAS 5040
DO BODEGAS ALTOS DE TORONA
(Ucnanus) 6enoe/cyxoe

VINEDOS CENTENARIOS RUEDA DO CUATRO 5040
RAYAS
(Acnanus) 6enoe/cyxoe



MICHEL SCHEID RIESLING MOSEL EINIG ZENZEN 3600
(fepmarus) 6enoe/cyxoe

RIESLING KABINETT ROYAL RHEINGAU PRINZ VON 8400
HESSEN
(Tepmarus) 6enoe/nonycyxoe

TERRASSEN GRUNER VELTLINER NIEDEROSTERREICH 4560
LETH
(Aectpus) 6enoe/cyxoe

TRAMINER BURGENLAND JUDITH BECK 10920
(Aectpus) oparx

TAKA SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH RAPAURA 4680
SPRINGS
(Hoeas 3enaHams) 6enoe/cyxoe

BNHO KPACHOE/RED WINE

CHATEAU CITRAN, HAUT-MEDOC AOC CRU 10440
BOURGEOIS, 2013
(PpaHums) BolAGP)KAHHOE/KpPacHOE/Cyx0e

TRESORS DE LOIRE SAUMUR CHAMPIGNY 6000
AOC JOSEPH VERDIER
(PpaHLms) kpacHoe/cyxoe

COTES DU RHONE AOC DOMAINE DE LA 5520
PRESIDENTE

(PpaHums) kpacHoe/cyxoe

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA DOC CONTRI 4680
SPUMANTI

(Mranms) kpacHoe/nonycyxoe

RESERVA RIOJA DOCA BODEGAS BERONIA 9120
(Mcnarus) kpacHoe/cyxoe

CARMENER-SYRAH RESERVA MAULE VALLEY 4440
DO VINA ]J. BOUCHON
(Yvnm) kpacHoe/cyxoe

LA POSTA DOMINGO FAZZIO MENDOZA DO 6840
PUERTO ANCONA
(ApreHtnHa) kpacHoe/cyxoe

PROTOTYPE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 5280
CALIFORNIA RAYMOND WINERY
(CLUA) kpacHoe/cyxoe

PROTOTYPE ZINFANDEL LODI AVA RAYMOND 5280
WINERY
(CLUA) kpacHoe/cyxoe

PINOTAGE STELLENBOSCH WO LANZIRAK 7440
WINE ESTATE
(FOAP) kpacHoe/cyxoe

SCARLETT RUNNER SHIRAZ MCLAREN VALE 6360

Gl SPRING SEED WINE
(Asctpanus) kpacHoe/cyxoe

NUrPNCTbIE BUHA/SPARKLING WINES

DRAPPIER CARTE D'OR BRUT CHAMPAGNE AOC 16680
(6enoe/6ptor)

PREMIERE BULLE BRUT BLANQUETTE DE LIMOUX AOC 7200
SIEUR D'’ARQUES

(6enoe/6ptor)

TRESORS DE LOIRE ROSE CREMANT DE LOIRE AOC 5640
JOSEPH VERDIER

(posoBoe/6pror)

VILARNAU CAVA DO BRUT RESERVA VILARNAU 4680
(6enoe/6ptor)

HERRES RIESLING DUETSCHER SEKT 4320
(6enoe/cyxoe)

EUGENE Ill ROSE BRUT CHAMPAGNE AOC 15000

COOPERATIVE VINICOLE DE LA REGION DE BAROVILLE
(pososoe/6pror)



nMBO PA3JIMBHOE Mn

BUDWEISER BUDVAR 500 600
ERDINGER WEISSBIER 500 600
BERNARD CERNY 500 600
cnaP

MAGNERS IPYLUA 330 420
(ByTbinka)

BE3SAJIKOINOJibHbIE HANMMNTKU

AMMOHAL

MAHIO POMALLKA/MANGO CHAMOMILE 500/1000 500/800
FIUYM ANO3/LYCHEE ALOE 500/1000 500/800
LLLABESTb BY3UHA /SORREL ELDER 500/1000 500/800
SIBNIOKO PYLUA/APPLE PEAR 500/1000 500/800

YA ABTOPCKNN/ AUTHOR'S TEA (600 MN)

TAMCKMM YAM/THAI TEA 650
OBJIENMUXA-MAHAAPUH-TPYLLUA /SEA BUCKTHORN-MANDARIN-PEAR 650
YEPHASl CMOPOAMHA-MSATA /BLACK CURRANT-MINT 650

YAWM/ TEA (600 MN)

CEHYA/SENCHA TEA 500
AAPAXXUINMHI/DARJEELING 500
YKACMMH/JASMINE 500
MOJMOYHbBIA YJTYH/MILK OOLONG 550
JIAMCAHT CYLLOHI/LAPSANG SOUCHONG 600
TE N'YAHMHb/TE GUANYIN 600
FABA/GABA 700
AA XYH NMAO/DA HONG PAO 600
MysP LUY/PU'ER SHU 600
MBAH YAM MCKYLLUEHME/IVAN TEA TEMPTATION 600
MBAH TAEDKHbIM PELLEMT/IVAN TEA TAIGA RECIPE 600
SPJ1 TPEN/EARL GREY 600
KOME/ COFFEE

9CMPECCO/ESPRESSO 200
9CMPECCO TOHUK/ESPRESSO TONIC 200
AMEPUKAHO/AMERICANO 200
KAMYYHMHO/CAPPUCCINO 300
JIATTE/LATTE 300
MATYA JIATTE/MATCHA LATTE 350
PA®/RAF 300

XONMOoAHbIE HANMMUTKWA

COLA ( CLASSIC. ZERO ) 330 230
FANTA 330 230
SPRITE 330 230
DAUSUZ (GAS/NON-GAS) 275/850 290/630
FRANZ JOSEF RAUCH B ACCOPTMMEHTE 200 290

TOHUK FRANKLIN 200 345
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@ r. Mockea, yn. MsacHuukas, A. 7, ctp. 10
@steam_myasnickaya



